
Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational K-2 Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 A.E. Phillips 00:08:31.22 41

2 Cedar Creek 00:08:51.64 66

3 Glen View Elementary 00:09:01.65 73

4 Choudrant Elementary 00:09:38.54 114

5 Dubach School 00:10:04.16 152

6 Quitman High School 00:10:47.78 170

7 Hillcrest Elementary 00:10:31.12 176

8 Simsboro Elementary 00:11:06.68 219

9 Summerfield 00:11:59.95 231

10 Weston High School 00:12:10.84 246

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Northeast Louisiana Home School 00:09:55.49 4

Claiborne Christian 00:09:51.60 3

Jesus the Good Shepherd 00:10:29.85 3

Grace Episcopal 00:12:10.62 3

Ruston Christian Homeschoolers 00:09:56.59 1
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational K-2 Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 A.E. Phillips 00:08:31.22 15 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 112 Patrick Gillum 00:07:39.62 1

2 7 118 Jack McGehee 00:08:22.15 5

3 12 108 Connor Alsup 00:08:48.99 10

4 13 121 Sam Stone 00:08:50.33 11

5 16 114 Turner Kilpatrick 00:08:55.03 14

6 20 111 Gunnar Dixon 00:09:08.23 (17)

7 21 120 Cooper Powell 00:09:08.41 (18)

2 Cedar Creek 00:08:51.64 15 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 141 Hudson Walpole 00:07:47.06 2

2 11 128 James Cotton 00:08:42.60 9

3 15 133 Kade Johnson 00:08:53.43 13

4 17 140 Will Waldroup 00:09:03.78 15

5 33 132 Lane Hood 00:09:51.34 27

6 34 139 Atticus Trogdon 00:09:51.42 (28)

7 48 130 Rory Gouedy 00:10:28.48 (35)

3 Glen View Elementary 00:09:01.65 26 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 210 Tripp Terry 00:08:22.00 4

2 8 192 Jaybee Harvey 00:08:30.35 6

3 19 187 Cohen Foster 00:09:05.12 16

4 29 183 Jackson Cordovo 00:09:33.87 23

5 30 184 Jayce Curry 00:09:36.93 24

6 51 202 Reginald Ray 00:10:38.59 (38)

7 53 214 Clark Zygmont 00:10:49.10 (39)

4 Choudrant Elementary 00:09:38.54 17 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 161 tucker rinehart 00:08:40.01 8

2 14 146 Chevy Brown 00:08:52.51 12

3 31 166 gray williams 00:09:46.65 25

4 46 156 Hudson Kozar 00:10:20.07 33

5 49 153 Brody Jemerson 00:10:33.44 36

6 56 160 Cruz Loftn 00:10:55.94 (41)

7 58 154 Jacob Jones 00:10:57.79 (42)

5 Dubach School 00:10:04.16 7 152

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 178 JACKSON WILLIS 00:08:08.57 3

2 23 172 TREYSTON BARNES 00:09:12.45 20

3 50 174 GARVIN MACDANIELS 00:10:36.73 37

4 60 175 CAIDEN RICHARD 00:11:05.05 44

5 71 177 TRENTON SUMMERVILLE 00:11:18.02 48

6 82 176 DECOREY RICHARD 00:11:53.67 (51)

7 135 171 WYATT ARRANT 00:15:47.33 (67)

6 Quitman High School 00:10:47.78 5 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 226 Asher Norred 00:08:30.78 7

2 22 224 Kutter Blalock 00:09:08.84 19
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational K-2 Boys

3 42 227 Andrew Seymore 00:10:13.58 31

4 90 225 Braedan Lowrey 00:12:25.75 54

5 113 223 Reese Altheimer 00:13:39.97 59

7 Hillcrest Elementary 00:10:31.12 16 176

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 39 1056 Calvin Howard 00:10:06.75 29

2 41 1058 Graham Lewis 00:10:09.53 30

3 47 1050 Banion Conroy 00:10:26.08 34

4 54 1059 Jhayden Long 00:10:50.74 40

5 59 1069 Thaddeus Ternes 00:11:02.48 43

6 69 1067 James Simth 00:11:16.89 (47)

7 95 1049 Hunter Barnes 00:12:38.58 (55)

8 Simsboro Elementary 00:11:06.68 6 219

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 237 Logan Wade 00:09:16.51 21

2 67 231 Jeremiah Branch 00:11:15.66 46

3 73 236 Cadence Turner 00:11:22.31 49

4 78 233 Jax Dowing 00:11:30.52 50

5 86 235 Redel Mujica 00:12:08.43 53

6 101 232 Khairyn Clarkson 00:12:59.26 (56)

9 Summerfield 00:11:59.95 7 231

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 240 Darrius Ford 00:09:19.96 22

2 44 238 Wesley Campbell 00:10:16.84 32

3 85 243 Mason Long 00:12:02.53 52

4 121 242 Carter Hill 00:14:10.06 62

5 122 239 Braxton Dean 00:14:10.36 63

6 123 241 Jayden Harris 00:14:13.54 (64)

7 131 245 Sawyer Ramsey 00:15:30.88 (66)

10 Weston High School 00:12:10.84 7 246

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 254 Kaine Stassen 00:09:47.43 26

2 61 248 Gage Guyotte 00:11:06.62 45

3 103 256 Hunter Williams 00:13:04.86 57

4 106 247 Peyton Garner 00:13:09.52 58

5 116 255 Cutter Whisonant 00:13:45.78 60

6 117 249 Thomas Johns 00:13:46.88 (61)

7 125 252 Alexander McGuire 00:14:59.03 (65)
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational K-2 Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 221 Paxton Pullium 3rd 00:07:36.21 Northeast Louisiana Home School

2 1 112 Patrick Gillum 2nd 00:07:39.62 A.E. Phillips

3 2 141 Hudson Walpole 1st 00:07:47.06 Cedar Creek

4 3 178 JACKSON WILLIS 2nd 00:08:08.57 Dubach School

5 0 168 Matthew Brewer 1st 00:08:15.53 Claiborne Christian

6 4 210 Tripp Terry 2nd 00:08:22.00 Glen View Elementary

7 5 118 Jack McGehee 1st 00:08:22.15 A.E. Phillips

8 6 192 Jaybee Harvey 2nd 00:08:30.35 Glen View Elementary

9 7 226 Asher Norred 2nd 00:08:30.78 Quitman High School

10 8 161 tucker rinehart 2nd 00:08:40.01 Choudrant Elementary

11 9 128 James Cotton 1st 00:08:42.60 Cedar Creek

12 10 108 Connor Alsup 1st 00:08:48.99 A.E. Phillips

13 11 121 Sam Stone 1st 00:08:50.33 A.E. Phillips

14 12 146 Chevy Brown 2nd 00:08:52.51 Choudrant Elementary

15 13 133 Kade Johnson 1st 00:08:53.43 Cedar Creek

16 14 114 Turner Kilpatrick 1st 00:08:55.03 A.E. Phillips

17 15 140 Will Waldroup 2nd 00:09:03.78 Cedar Creek

18 0 1020 Spencer Blakney K 00:09:04.81 Jesus the Good Shepherd

19 16 187 Cohen Foster 1st 00:09:05.12 Glen View Elementary

20 (17) 111 Gunnar Dixon 1st 00:09:08.23 A.E. Phillips

21 (18) 120 Cooper Powell 2nd 00:09:08.41 A.E. Phillips

22 19 224 Kutter Blalock 1st 00:09:08.84 Quitman High School

23 20 172 TREYSTON BARNES 2nd 00:09:12.45 Dubach School

24 0 124 John Robert Taylor 1st 00:09:13.05 A.E. Phillips

25 21 237 Logan Wade 3rd 00:09:16.51 Simsboro Elementary

26 22 240 Darrius Ford 2nd 00:09:19.96 Summerfield

27 0 123 Jack Henry Taylor 1st 00:09:22.59 A.E. Phillips

28 0 1019 Aiden Tremaine K 00:09:26.25 Jesus the Good Shepherd

29 23 183 Jackson Cordovo 1st 00:09:33.87 Glen View Elementary

30 24 184 Jayce Curry 2nd 00:09:36.93 Glen View Elementary

31 25 166 gray williams 2nd 00:09:46.65 Choudrant Elementary

32 26 254 Kaine Stassen 2nd 00:09:47.43 Weston High School

33 27 132 Lane Hood 1st 00:09:51.34 Cedar Creek

34 (28) 139 Atticus Trogdon 2nd 00:09:51.42 Cedar Creek

35 0 230 Jake Pendergrass 2nd 00:09:56.59 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

36 0 169 Graham Goodfellow 1st 00:10:01.88 Claiborne Christian

37 0 216 Ethan Hemed 1st 00:10:02.17 Grace Episcopal

38 0 222 Rush Sirmon 3rd 00:10:06.19 Northeast Louisiana Home School

39 29 1056 Calvin Howard K 00:10:06.75 Hillcrest Elementary

40 0 220 Shaw Parks 3rd 00:10:08.78 Northeast Louisiana Home School

41 30 1058 Graham Lewis K 00:10:09.53 Hillcrest Elementary

42 31 227 Andrew Seymore 1st 00:10:13.58 Quitman High School

43 0 122 Harper Taylor 2nd 00:10:14.95 A.E. Phillips

44 32 238 Wesley Campbell 2nd 00:10:16.84 Summerfield

45 0 109 Jacob Cicciarelli 1st 00:10:18.73 A.E. Phillips

46 33 156 Hudson Kozar 2nd 00:10:20.07 Choudrant Elementary

47 34 1050 Banion Conroy K 00:10:26.08 Hillcrest Elementary

48 (35) 130 Rory Gouedy 1st 00:10:28.48 Cedar Creek

49 36 153 Brody Jemerson 2nd 00:10:33.44 Choudrant Elementary

50 37 174 GARVIN MACDANIELS 1st 00:10:36.73 Dubach School

51 (38) 202 Reginald Ray 2nd 00:10:38.59 Glen View Elementary
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational K-2 Boys

52 0 138 Collin Speights 2nd 00:10:41.23 Cedar Creek

53 (39) 214 Clark Zygmont 2nd 00:10:49.10 Glen View Elementary

54 40 1059 Jhayden Long K 00:10:50.74 Hillcrest Elementary

55 0 206 Ayden Smith K 00:10:53.62 Glen View Elementary

56 (41) 160 Cruz Loftn 2nd 00:10:55.94 Choudrant Elementary

57 0 179 Carson Albritton 2nd 00:10:57.05 Glen View Elementary

58 (42) 154 Jacob Jones 1st 00:10:57.79 Choudrant Elementary

59 43 1069 Thaddeus Ternes K 00:11:02.48 Hillcrest Elementary

60 44 175 CAIDEN RICHARD K 00:11:05.05 Dubach School

61 45 248 Gage Guyotte 2nd 00:11:06.62 Weston High School

62 0 185 Carson Duke 2nd 00:11:08.43 Glen View Elementary

63 0 163 Barrett Smith K 00:11:08.54 Choudrant Elementary

64 0 165 Bennett Williams K 00:11:09.53 Choudrant Elementary

65 0 199 Princeton Meyers 2nd 00:11:11.60 Glen View Elementary

66 0 194 Jase Johnston 2nd 00:11:11.97 Glen View Elementary

67 46 231 Jeremiah Branch 2nd 00:11:15.66 Simsboro Elementary

68 0 119 Austin Moore 1st 00:11:16.71 A.E. Phillips

69 (47) 1067 James Simth K 00:11:16.89 Hillcrest Elementary

70 0 167 Kip Bond K 00:11:17.38 Claiborne Christian

71 48 177 TRENTON SUMMERVILLE 2nd 00:11:18.02 Dubach School

72 0 131 John Mason Hilburn 2nd 00:11:20.70 Cedar Creek

73 49 236 Cadence Turner 2nd 00:11:22.31 Simsboro Elementary

74 0 193 Caleb Johnson 1st 00:11:22.58 Glen View Elementary

75 0 209 Cason Taylor 1st 00:11:22.97 Glen View Elementary

76 0 195 Elijah Lathan 1st 00:11:23.92 Glen View Elementary

77 0 164 Tommy Warrick K 00:11:29.67 Choudrant Elementary

78 50 233 Jax Dowing 3rd 00:11:30.52 Simsboro Elementary

79 0 181 Kayden Atkins K 00:11:36.03 Glen View Elementary

80 0 180 Oliver Alonso 1st 00:11:48.12 Glen View Elementary

81 0 219 Patrick Howard 3rd 00:11:50.78 Northeast Louisiana Home School

82 (51) 176 DECOREY RICHARD 2nd 00:11:53.67 Dubach School

83 0 134 Tanner McCarthy 2nd 00:11:56.38 Cedar Creek

84 0 129 Kai Crawford 1st 00:12:00.98 Cedar Creek

85 52 243 Mason Long 1st 00:12:02.53 Summerfield

86 53 235 Redel Mujica 2nd 00:12:08.43 Simsboro Elementary

87 0 110 Carter Coleman 3rd 00:12:23.08 A.E. Phillips

88 0 135 Hayes Nobles 1st 00:12:23.08 Cedar Creek

89 0 144 John Luke Bonnette K 00:12:24.90 Choudrant Elementary

90 54 225 Braedan Lowrey 1st 00:12:25.75 Quitman High School

91 0 190 Rigsby Good K 00:12:31.75 Glen View Elementary

92 0 142 Jack White 1st 00:12:35.48 Cedar Creek

93 0 145 Wyatt Bonnette K 00:12:36.17 Choudrant Elementary

94 0 137 Arthur Rufleth 1st 00:12:37.45 Cedar Creek

95 (55) 1049 Hunter Barnes K 00:12:38.58 Hillcrest Elementary

96 0 1064 Nohlan Rankins K 00:12:47.34 Hillcrest Elementary

97 0 1047 John Mark Adams K 00:12:53.35 Hillcrest Elementary

98 0 125 Korbin Vincent 2nd 00:12:56.76 A.E. Phillips

99 0 1061 Sebastian Morales K 00:12:58.29 Hillcrest Elementary

100 0 1018 Andrew Barr K 00:12:58.48 Jesus the Good Shepherd

101 (56) 232 Khairyn Clarkson 3rd 00:12:59.26 Simsboro Elementary

102 0 218 Eddie Zimmerman K 00:13:00.25 Grace Episcopal

103 57 256 Hunter Williams 2nd 00:13:04.86 Weston High School

104 0 152 Brennan Jackson 2nd 00:13:05.51 Choudrant Elementary

105 0 208 Ethan Spivey 1st 00:13:07.53 Glen View Elementary
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational K-2 Boys

106 58 247 Peyton Garner 1st 00:13:09.52 Weston High School

107 0 1051 Jaxon Cooper K 00:13:12.46 Hillcrest Elementary

108 0 1070 Chandler Thurman K 00:13:20.95 Hillcrest Elementary

109 0 1052 Logan Garr K 00:13:21.10 Hillcrest Elementary

110 0 217 Maks Hemed K 00:13:29.45 Grace Episcopal

111 0 127 Nash Branch 2nd 00:13:31.00 Cedar Creek

112 0 157 Winston Jones 2nd 00:13:36.20 Choudrant Elementary

113 59 223 Reese Altheimer K 00:13:39.97 Quitman High School

114 0 188 Aaron Garcia 2nd 00:13:41.25 Glen View Elementary

115 0 200 Jackson Mowry 2nd 00:13:42.96 Glen View Elementary

116 60 255 Cutter Whisonant 1st 00:13:45.78 Weston High School

117 (61) 249 Thomas Johns K 00:13:46.88 Weston High School

118 0 211 Caleb Tipton K 00:13:56.11 Glen View Elementary

119 0 149 Samuel Franklin K 00:14:03.45 Choudrant Elementary

120 0 1071 Bryson Walker K 00:14:09.43 Hillcrest Elementary

121 62 242 Carter Hill 2nd 00:14:10.06 Summerfield

122 63 239 Braxton Dean 2nd 00:14:10.36 Summerfield

123 (64) 241 Jayden Harris 1st 00:14:13.54 Summerfield

124 0 215 Hugh Zygmont K 00:14:14.02 Glen View Elementary

125 (65) 252 Alexander McGuire K 00:14:59.03 Weston High School

126 0 151 Austin Jackson K 00:15:05.69 Choudrant Elementary

127 0 155 Reed Jones 1st 00:15:11.25 Choudrant Elementary

128 0 203 Cannon Roane K 00:15:18.60 Glen View Elementary

129 0 205 Julian Semien K 00:15:21.72 Glen View Elementary

130 0 113 Tripp Golden 1st 00:15:21.88 A.E. Phillips

131 (66) 245 Sawyer Ramsey K 00:15:30.88 Summerfield

132 0 213 Cullen Williams K 00:15:31.17 Glen View Elementary

133 0 1062 Montez Moss K 00:15:42.12 Hillcrest Elementary

134 0 1063 Mar'torian Owens K 00:15:43.05 Hillcrest Elementary

135 (67) 171 WYATT ARRANT 1st 00:15:47.33 Dubach School
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